
Calendar of School Board Meetings for 2020-2021 
Generally, the Board of Directors of Roseburg Public Schools conduct a School Board meeting twice 
monthly. These meetings are typically held on the second and fourth Wednesday of each month, with some 
exceptions. Those months when only one meeting is scheduled (March, June, July, November and 
December), that meeting will typically be scheduled in the middle of the month.  Due to the current COVID-
19 restrictions, Board Meetings will take place in the Rose Theatre at Roseburg High School at 400 W 
Harvard Avenue.   Meetings begin promptly at 6:00 p.m. 

The School Board Meetings for the 2020-2021 school year are listed below: 

 
Monday, July 13, 2020 (tentative) Board Work Session 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 
 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

 
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020   
 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

 
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021  January 6, 2021 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 
 

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

 
Wednesday, March 17, 2021 

 
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 

 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 

 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

 
The School Board reserves the right to hold Special Meetings as deemed necessary. 


